
Organization Category of Council Member Email Address TERM

1 Mental Health Service Organizations Don Taylor dtaylor@buttecounty.net 2nd Chair 2018 & 2019

2 Public Housing Authorities Ed Mayer EdM@butte-housing.com Vice Chair 2018 & 2019

3 Paradise Homeless Task Force Virginia Underwood shorparadise@gmail.com 2018 & 2019

4 Chico Homeless Task Force Randall Stone Randall.Stone@ChicoCA.gov 2018 & 2019

5 Emergency shelter Joy Amaro Joy@torresshelter.org 2018 & 2019

6 Greater Oroville Homeless Coalition Larry Hayden larry@orovillehopecenter.org 2018 & 2019

7 Street Outreach Team(s) Lisa Currier bridginggapsbutte@gmail.com 2018 & 2019

8 LGBT Service Organizations 2018 & 2019

9 Affordable Housing Developers Tom Tenorio ttenorio@buttecaa.com Chair 2018 & 2019

10 Domestic Violence Advocates Anastacia Snyder als@catalystdvservices.org 2018, 2019, 2020

11 Homeless or Formerly Homeless Persons Bill Mash woaroof@yahoo.com 2018, 2019, 2020

12 Veteran service providers and advocates 2018, 2019, 2020

13 Non-CoC Funded Youth Homeless Organizations Emily Bateman ebateman@youth4change.org 2018, 2019, 2020

14 CDBG/HOME/ESG Entitlement Jurisdiction Marie Demers marie.demers@chicoca.gov 2018, 2019, 2020

15 School Administrators/Homeless Liaisons Meagan Meloy mmeloy@bcoe.org 2018, 2019, 2020

16 County of Butte - Government Official Doug Teeter dteeter@buttecounty.net 2018 & 2019

17 City of Oroville - Government Official Linda Draper ldraper@cityoforoville.org 2018 & 2019

18 City of Chico - Government Official Sean Morgan sean.morgan@Chicoca.gov 2018 & 2019

19 Cities of Gridley/Biggs - Government Official 2018 & 2019

20 Town of Paradise - Government Official Michael Zuccolillo mzuccolillo@townofparadise.com 2018 & 2019
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